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Parts Identification

ITEM DESCRIPTION

ASSEMBLED SEAT BACK

SEAT FRAME

SEAT CUSHION

RIGHT FRONT LEG

LEFT FRONT LEG

RIGHT SIDE STRETCHER

LEFT SIDE STRETCHER

FRONT STRETCHER

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

QTY

For ease of identification all

parts are labeled to correspond

to the Step number in which

the part is used.

If any parts are missing or damaged in this package, Linon Home Decor will be
happy to provide you with replacement parts, at no charge, within 30 days of
purchase, providing the parts are available in our warehouse and the item purchased
is part of our current inventory. In order to receive spare parts, at no charge, you
must provide proof of purchase within 30 days.

Call us toll free at 1-800-262-1852. Or visit our web site www.Linon.com to order
spare parts and for care instructions on your newly purchased furniture.
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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
TORINO COLLECTION SOHO 24" H COUNTER STOOL 
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Hardware Identification

If any parts are missing or damaged in this package, Linon Home Decor will be
happy to provide you with replacement parts, at no charge, within 30 days of
purchase, providing the parts are available in our warehouse and the item purchased
is part of our current inventory. In order to receive spare parts, at no charge, you
must provide proof of purchase within 30 days.

Call us toll free at 1-800-262-1852. Or visit our web site www.Linon.com to order
spare parts and for care instructions on your newly purchased furniture.

ITEM DESCRIPTION

BACK LEG BOLT

FRONT LEG BOLT

BACK RAIL BOLT

LONG SCREW

SHORT SCREW

FLAT WASHER

SPRING  WASHER

HEXAGONAL WRENCH

QTYPICTURE 

04

04

03

06

05

11

11

01

(Æ1/4"x90mm)

(Æ1/4"x60mm)

(Æ1/4"x50mm)

(Æ4mmx45mm)

(Æ4mmx35mm)

(Æ8mmxÆ18mm)

(Æ8mmxÆ13mm)

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H
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